
Individual Best Times (All Time)
India Dodd - (515274) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:30.45 659 F 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

4:32.14 647 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

4:32.96 641 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

4:33.08 640 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

4:33.38 638 F 29/04/17 University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet Aberdeen UoAPS 1

4:33.45 637 F 13/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:33.90 634 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UoAPS 1

4:34.00 633 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:34.01 633 F 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UoAPS 1

4:34.10 633 F 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UoAPS 1

4:34.17 632 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

4:34.20 632 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

4:34.60 629 F 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:35.17 625 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

4:35.42 624 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:35.93 620 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1

4:36.46 617 F 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

4:36.60 616 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

4:36.73 615 H 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

4:36.88 614 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

4:37.27 611 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

4:39.45 597 F 07/02/17 North District Age Group Championships 2017 Aberdeen UoAPS 1

4:41.75 583 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

4:41.80 582 F 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:42.27 579 F 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:43.73 570 H 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:44.58 565 F 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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4:44.58 565 F 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:45.97 557 F 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

4:47.09 551 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

4:48.30 544 H 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

4:51.79 524  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:34.10 633 F 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UoAPS 1

4:33.90 634 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UoAPS 1

4:33.38 638 F 29/04/17 University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet Aberdeen UoAPS 1

4:32.14 647 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1
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4:34.17 632 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

4:39.45 597 F 07/02/17 North District Age Group Championships 2017 Aberdeen UoAPS 1

4:41.80 582 F 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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4:34.60 629 F 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:35.42 624 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:35.17 625 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

4:34.20 632 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

4:33.45 637 F 13/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:36.46 617 F 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

4:36.73 615 H 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

4:36.88 614 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

4:32.96 641 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

4:30.45 659 F 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

4:33.08 640 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

4:35.93 620 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1

4:34.00 633 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:36.60 616 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

4:41.75 583 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

4:47.09 551 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

4:42.27 579 F 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:43.73 570 H 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:48.30 544 H 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

4:44.58 565 F 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:51.79 524  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

4:45.97 557 F 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1
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